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Request: 
 
Please can you quantify your Council's - 
 
Basic Fostering Allowances plus Foster Child Holiday, Birthday, Christmas, School Uniform, Initial 
Clothing and all other Allowances 
 
Foster Parent Mileage, Disturbance and all other Allowances 
 
Foster Parent Fees, i.e. pay/earnings, - basic and specialist. 
 
Response:  
 
 
Please see attached Fees 2017/18 document and Allowances 201/18 document.  The allowances 
breakdown is as follows: 
 

Age Food Clothing Transport Personal Household Total 

 

0-4 32% 
(£43.04) 

26% 
(£34.97) 

7% 
(£9.41) 

8% 
(£10.76) 

27% 
(£36.31) 

100% 
(£134.49) 

 
 

5-10 32% 
(£47.31) 

26% 
(£38.44) 

7% 
(£10.35) 

8% 
(£11.83) 

27% 
(£39.92) 

100% 
(£147.84) 

 

11-15 32% 
(£58.90) 

26% 
(£47.85) 

11% 
(£20.25) 

10% 
(£18.40) 

21% 
(£38.65) 

100% 
(£184.05) 

 

16+ 60% 
(£85.00) 

Monies 
given to 

yp 

Monies  
given to yp 

Monies  
given to yp 

40% 
(£56.67) 

100% 
(£141.68) 

 


