

Reference: RFI 1709017

Request:

Please can you quantify your Council's -

Basic Fostering Allowances plus Foster Child Holiday, Birthday, Christmas, School Uniform, Initial Clothing and all other Allowances

Foster Parent Mileage, Disturbance and all other Allowances

Foster Parent Fees, i.e. pay/earnings, - basic and specialist.

Response:

Please see attached Fees 2017/18 document and Allowances 201/18 document. The allowances breakdown is as follows:

Age	Food	Clothing	Transport	Personal	Household	Total
0-4	32% (£43.04)	26% (£34.97)	7% (£9.41)	8% (£10.76)	27% (£36.31)	100% (£134.49)
5-10	32%	26%	7%	8%	27%	100%
	(£47.31)	(£38.44)	(£10.35)	(£11.83)	(£39.92)	(£147.84)
11-15	32%	26%	11%	10%	21%	100%
	(£58.90)	(£47.85)	(£20.25)	(£18.40)	(£38.65)	(£184.05)
16+	60%	Monies	Monies	Monies	40%	100%
	(£85.00)	given to	given to yp	given to yp	(£56.67)	(£141.68)
		ур				

The information supplied to you is owned by the council unless otherwise stated and may be protected by copyright. You are free to use it for your own purposes, including any non-commercial research or for the purposes of news reporting. Any other re-use of a commercial nature will require the permission of the Council. Further enquiries in this respect should be directed to Head of Law and Governance, North Tyneside Council, Quadrant The Silver Link North, Cobalt Business Park, North Tyneside, NE27 0BY

Date: 06/09/2017 Page 1 of 1